Kontinentala gulta160x200 - Veros 1699,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas (matraca) izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Krasa

Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

2619,060€

178

217

160x200

130

68

Zila

Vellrs

Elektriska Relax (atputas) funkcija

Plastmasas

Boxspring atsperu sistéma
Veros-81162320




